Analog signal
Alternating current voltage  AC 220V 50Hz  /  110V 60Hz
Analog signal
175*93.4*63.2mm(L*W*H), Standard 35mm rail mounting
-20℃~50℃
-40℃~85℃, 20-90%RH
1
EUA-T0110
Dimension
Net weight
Working Temp.
Storage Temp.; Humidity
0-10V
AC 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz
Channel
Dip switch 1
Dip switch 2
Dip switch 1 does not turn green when the light is on. Dip switch 1 turns blue when the light is on, the light is dimmed when the light is on
Dip switch 2 does not dial 1-10V dimmer, and DIP switch 2 turns 0-10V dimmer
1-10V
AC 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz
Others
Model
Output
Dimming mode
Input
220g
10A front tangent or back tangent
EUA-T0110
0-10V to thyristor controller
Product Feature
Product Feature
Dimension(mm)
Wiring Diagram
Technical Parameters
1/1User’s manual:  2024.12 www.euchips.com
※The contents of this manual are updated without prior notice. If the function of the product you are using is inconsistent with the instructions, the function of the product shall prevail.Please contact us if you have any questions.
175
96
.5 93
.4
65.4
63.2
G L N
EUA-T0110
10V 0V
0-10V signal cable
Incandescent lamp
EUP200T-1H24V-0
LED+
LED+
LED-
LED-
+
-
LED Strips
This product is mainly used for thyristor dimming power supply, with 0-10V analog signal control of the product
The output is 220V 50Hz or 110V 60Hz to drive the thyristor power supply to achieve easy dimming product wiring and simple control
· 0-10V analog signal control 220V 50Hz or 110V 60Hz tangential output
· Output single AC front cutting or back cutting, maximum output current 10A
· Standard 35mm guide housing for easy installation
· Can dimmer incandescent lamps, halogen lamps, LED thyristor dimming lamps or power supplies
※本说明书内容如有更新，恕不另行通知。若您使用的产品功能与说明书不一致时，请以产品为准。如有疑问请与我们联系。
EUA-T0110
0-10V 转可控硅控制器
产品特点
概述
模拟信号
交流电压  AC 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz
模拟信号
175*93.4*63.2mm(长*宽*高), 标准 35mm导轨安装
-20℃~50℃
-40℃~85℃, 20-90%RH
1
EUA-T0110
尺寸
净重
工作温度
储存温度、湿度
0-10V
AC 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz
通道数
拨码开关1
拨码开关2
拨码开关1不拨绿灯亮起 前切调光，拨码开关1拨下蓝灯亮起 后切调光
拨码开关2不拨1-10V调光，拨码开关2拨下0-10V调光
1-10V
AC 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz
其它
型号
输出
调光方式
输入
产品尺寸
应用接线图
技术参数
1/1用户手册:  2024.12 www.euchips.cn
220g
10A 前沿切相或者后沿切相
G L N
EUA-T0110
175
96
.5 93
.4
65.4
63.2
此产品主要用于可控硅调光电源,用0-10V模拟信号控制该产品
输出220V 50Hz 或者110V 60Hz 来驱动可控硅电源实现调光 产品接线方便 控制简单
· 0-10V模拟信号控制220V 50Hz 或者110V 60Hz  切向输出
· 输出单路 AC 前沿切相或者后沿切相 ，最大输出电流 10A
· 标准 35mm 导轨外壳，方便安装
· 可以对白炽灯，卤素灯，LED 可控硅调光灯具或电源进行调光
10V 0V
0-10V信号线 白炽灯
EUP200T-1H24V-0
LED+
LED+
LED-
LED-
+
-
LED 灯带